edwardsvacuum.com
nEXT
TURBOMOLECULAR
PUMPS
1
nEXT TURBOMOLECULAR PUMPS (3601 0091 01)
INNOVATION AND
RELIABILITY

nEXT400D CF160 160W B83200400
nEXT400T ISO-K160 160W B83300300
ORDERING INFORMATION
nEXT TURBOMOLECULAR PUMPS (3601 0091 01)
Pumps
Product description Order number
nEXT400T CF160 160W B83300400
nEXT730D ISO-K160 NW25 B8J200300
nEXT730D CF160 NW25 B8J200400
nEXT930D ISO-K200 NW25 B8K200D00
nEXT930D CF200 NW25 B8K200F00
nEXT1230H CF200 NW40 B8N4A0F00
nEXT1230H ISO-F200 NW40 B8N4A0E00
nEXT1230H ISO-K200 NW40 B8N4A0D00
nEXT1230H CF200 NW40 INV B8N4A0FU0
nEXT1230H ISO-F200 NW40 INV B8N4A0EU0
nEXT1230H ISO-K200 NW40 INV B8N4A0DU0
Other insterstage port positions available upon request
Accessories and spares nEXT55/85
Pump Product description Order number
Controller(-1)
TAG controller D39592000
TAG power supply D39592800
TIC 200 turbo and instrument controller D39721000
Cooling
WCX85 water cooling kit (4 position) B8G200833
ACX85 air cooler connector fitted B8G200820
Venting
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
Bakeout
CF63 flange heater 110 V B8G200823
CF63 flange heater 240 V B8G200824
Service
Oil cartridge kit B8G200828
Bearing and oil cartridge kit B8G200811
Bearing replacement tool kit B8G200845
Miscellaneous
Accessory Y adaptor B8G200837
Accessory cable 90 degree/extension B8G200836
Accessory connector bare wired B8G200839
nEXT85/EXT75DX base mounting adaptor B8G200838
(1) Denotes need second annotation nEXT730 and bigger pumps need their own power supply required accessory. Others optional depending on application.
31
Accessories and spares nEXT240/300/400
Pump Product description Order number